S5720-52X-EI-AC (02359589)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Overview
Huawei S5720-52X-EI-AC switch, Next-Generation Enhanced Gigabit Switches, supports a large capacity of 2 GB SDRAM and 4 x 10GE uplink ports.
Quick Specification
Model S5720-52X-EI-AC
Part Number 02359589

QSFP-40G-iSR4
40GBase-iSR4 Optical Transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, Multi-mode (850nm, 0.15km, MPO) (Connect to four SFP+
Optical Transceiver)
GE optical transceivers
S5720-52X-EI-AC (02359589)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
LE2MGSC40DE0 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module (TX1310/RX1490, 40km, LC)
LE2MGSC40ED0 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module (TX1490/RX1310, 40km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1310nm, 40km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1550nm, 40km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-BXU1-SC 1000Base,BIDI Optical Transceiver, SFP, GE, Single-mode Module (TX1490nm/RX1310nm, 10km, SC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module (TX1310/RX1490, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module (TX1490/RX1310, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXD1 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module (1570nm (Tx) / 1490nm (Rx), 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXU1 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BiDi Single-mode Module (1490nm (Tx) / 1570nm (Rx) ,80km, LC)
eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Multi-mode Module (850nm, 0.5km, LC)
eSFP-GE-ZX100-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1550nm, 100km, LC)
GE-CWDM optical transceivers
CWDM-SFPGE-1491 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1491nm, 80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1511 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1511nm, 80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1531 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1531nm, 80km, LC)
CWDM-SFPGE-1551 CWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1551nm, 80km, LC)
GE-DWDM optical transceivers
DWDM-SFPGE-1542-14 DWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1542.14nm, 120km, LC)
DWDM-SFPGE-1542-94 DWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1542.94nm, 120km, LC)
DWDM-SFPGE-1543-73 DWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1543.73nm, 120km, LC)
DWDM-SFPGE-1544-53 DWDM Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module (1544.53nm, 120km, LC)
10GE SFP+ optical transceivers
OMXD30000 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Multi-mode Module (850nm, 0.3km, LC)
OSX010000 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (1310nm, 10km, LC)
OSX040N01 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (1550nm, 40km, LC)
OSXD22N00 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Multi-mode Module (1310nm, 0.22km, LC, LRM)
SFP-10G-BXD1 10GBase, BIDI Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (TX1330nm / RX1270nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-10G-BXU1 10GBase, BIDI Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (TX1270nm / RX1330nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-10G-USR 10GBase-USR Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Multi-mode Module (850nm, 0.1km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZR 10GBase-ZR Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-10G-iLR Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 9.8G, Single-mode Module (1310nm, 1.4km, LC)
10GE-CWDM optical transceiver
SFP-10G-ZCW1471 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1471nm, 70km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZCW1491 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1491nm, 70km, LC)

S5720-52X-EI-AC (02359589)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
SFP-10G-ZCW1511 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1511nm, 70km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZCW1531 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1531nm, 70km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZCW1551 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1551nm, 70km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZCW1571 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1571nm, 70km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZCW1591 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1591nm, 70km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZCW1611 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module (CWDM, 1611nm, 70km, LC)
GE copper transceivers
SFP-1000BaseT Electrical Transceiver, SFP, GE, Electrical Interface Module (100m, RJ45)
Compare to Similar Items:
Models S5720-52X-EI-AC S5720-52P-EI-AC